School

Enrollment | Class |

Wichita-East HS
Wichita-Southeast HS

Dodge City HS

Derby HS

Manhattan HS

Wichita-North HS

Garden City HS

Olathe North HS

Olathe Northwest HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Olathe East HS
Wichita-South HS

Gardner Edgerton HS

Olathe South HS
Wichita-Heights HS
Lawrence-Free State HS
Shawnee Mission East HS
Topeka HS

Junction City HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS
Shawnee Mission West HS
Shawnee Mission Northwest HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS

Olathe West HS

Shawnee Mission South HS
Shawnee Mission North HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Lawrence HS

Maize HS

Liberal HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley HS
Shawnee-Mill Valley HS
Wichita-West HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Emporia HS

Leavenworth HS

Hutchinson HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Spring Hill HS

Maize South HS
Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS

2544
2252
2198
2185
2093
2090
2033
1998
1952
1857
1824
1805
1804
1792
1764
1762
1727
1721
1711
1658
1650
1607
1574
1572
1543
1536
1476
1475
1473
1444
1423
1422
1413
1412
1410
1283
1247
1222
1166
1147
1127
1112
1106

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

6A =35



Kansas City-Turner HS
Topeka West HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS

Valley Center HS
Salina-South HS

Newton HS

Hays HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Lenexa-St. James Academy
Pittsburg HS

Andover HS

Goddard HS
Salina-Central HS

De Soto HS

Great Bend HS

Kansas City-Piper HS
Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS
Basehor-Linwood HS
Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS
Arkansas City HS

Andover Central HS

Bonner Springs HS
Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
McPherson HS

Buhler HS

Ottawa HS

Tonganoxie HS

Winfield HS
Towanda-Circle HS
Augusta HS

Eudora HS

Fort Scott HS
Independence HS

Mulvane HS

Chanute HS

Wamego HS

Rose Hill HS
Coffeyville-Field Kindley HS
Altamont-Labette County HS
Wellington HS

Baldwin HS

Ulysses HS

St. George-Rock Creek HS
Parsons HS

1090
1078
1070
1046
1030
1009
1001
998
995
992
978
957
945
933
933
909
907
895
894
892
835
738
692
688
678
653
650
648
606
600
581
580
580
541
534
507
506
504
483
473
448
444
416
396

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A=30



Andale HS
Clearwater HS
Holton HS
Concordia HS

Pratt HS
Topeka-Hayden HS
Clay Center Community HS
Hugoton HS

lola

Osawatomie HS
Scott Community HS

Carbondale-Santa Fe Trail HS

Frontenac HS
Colby HS
Columbus HS

Garnett-Anderson County HS

Girard HS

Wellsville HS

Hesston HS

Holcomb HS

Goodland HS
Wichita-Trinity Academy
LaCygne-Prairie View HS
Wichita Collegiate HS
Nickerson HS

Marysville HS

Baxter Springs HS
Meriden-Jefferson West HS
Galena HS

Larned HS

Silver Lake HS

Cheney HS

Hoisington HS

Caney Valley HS

Council Grove HS

Osage City HS

Lakin HS

Fredonia HS
Pomona-West Franklin HS
Kingman HS

Cimarron HS

Mound City-Jayhawk Linn HS
St. Marys HS

Garden Plain HS

385
363
338
337
336
333
327
317
317
313
302
298
298
297
285
284
277
276
274
267
261
261
260
260
257
253
248
246
237
237
236
235
234
230
229
217
212
201
200
198
184
176
175
174

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

4A=30
3A=36
2A=17
1A=2
Tot. =85

4A= 34 (40% of total)
3-1A = 51 (60% of total)

***Greater Last YR



Rossville HS

Medicine Lodge HS

Eureka HS

Syracuse HS

Marion HS

Atchison-Maur Hill-Mount Academy
Hays-Thomas More Prep-Marian HS
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan HS

Erie HS

Oakley HS

Leoti-Wichita County HS
Pleasanton HS

Johnson-Stanton County HS
Lyndon HS

Plainville HS

Sublette HS

Uniontown HS

Atwood-Rawlins County HS

Pretty Prairie HS

170
161
149
149
148
147
144
141
140
132
131
128
124
123
122
117
113
106
80

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A



